
M
il

e 
st

o
n

e 
re

p
o

rt
 2

3
-1

2
-2

0
2

1
.x

ls
x

 

A
n

n
ex

u
re

 -

E
l 

-

D
et

ai
ls

 o
f p

ar
tia

l w
o

rk
 d

o
n

e 
an

d 
n

o
t 

ye
t 

b
il

le
d

- 
se

nd
 o

n
 
th

e 
la

st
 S

at
ur

da
y 

ol
 th

e m
on

th
 

Na
m

e 
of

 co
nt

rac
to

r: 
V

as
an

th
i 

co
ns

tr
uc

ti
O

ns
 

K
A

D
A

K
IA

&
 M

O
D

I 
H

O
U

S
IN

G
 

C
o

m
p

a
n

y
 n

am
e:

 

K
N

M
 

P
ro

je
ct

 n
am

e:
 

D
at

e:
 

N
ot

e: 
E

nt
er

 va
lu

e b
ew

ee
n 

1&
10

0 
as

 ap
pr

ox
im

at
e p

ec
en

ta
ge

 o
f o

rk
 co

m
pl

et
ed

- E
nt

er
 0

 w
he

re
 iv

or
k 

is 
co

m
pl

ele
d a

nd
 b

ill
e 

29
-1

2-
20

21
 

2
0

 
TO

 
T0

0 
2

0
 

25
 

R
at

e 
B

ri
ck

 w
or

k 
ar

th
 w

or
k.

 
fo

ot
in

g.
 

pl
in

th
. 

co
lu

ni
nl

 
10

0 

F
in

al
 

T
ot

al
 

C
om

po
un

d 
R

R
C

. 
sl

ab
s 

+
 

w
al

l 
&

 s
it

e 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

V
al

ue
 o

f 
2 

co
at

s 
fi

ni
sh

in
g 

an
d

 
p

er
ce

n
ta

g
e 

of
 

T
p

e
 (

2.
 3

. 

S 
No

 
V

il
la

 no
-4

B
H

K
) 

T
yp

e 
C

 

T
yp

e 
C

 
p

e
 C

 
T

y
p

e 
C

 

W
o

rk
 s

ta
rt

 

W
or

k 
do

ne
 90

 
R

al
e p

er
 si

t 
co

nt
ra

ct
 va

lu
e 

35
7 

w
or

k 
do

ne
 

62
2.

9 

ha
nd

ov
er

 
d

a
te

 
15

-J
ul

-1
7 

he
ad

 ro
om

 
T0

0 
le

ve
ll

in
g 1
0

0
 

pl
as

te
rin

g 10
0 

SB
U.

 A
 

6
9

2
.1

9
2

 
2

2
 

19
40

 

90
 

45
0 

8
7

3
.0

0
0

 
78

5.
 .7
00

 
10

0 
10

0 
10

0 
10

0 
13

-A
pr

-1
8 

10
-A

pr
-1

9 
.7

88
 |

 
77

4.
78

8 

2
3

 
19

40
 

89
 

45
0 

8
7

3
.0

0
0

 
10

0 
10

0 
95

 
10

0 
24

 
19

40
 

8
9

 
45

0 
87

3.
00

0 
10

0 
10

0 
95

 
10

0 
25

 
19

40
 

19
-M

ar
-1

9 

45
0 

45
0 

3
8

5
 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

10
 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

3 

4
5

0
 

15
 

45
0 

l6
 

45
0 

17
 

45
0 

45
0 

19
 

4
5

0
 

20
 

4
5

0
 

C
er

tif
ie

d 
by

: 
45

0 
45

0 

45
0 

45
0 

ah
a2

zn
2a

 
Pr

oj
ec

t 
M

an
ag

er
/E

ng
g.

 
KA

DA
KI

A &
 M
OD

I H
OU

SIN
G 

45
0 

45
0 

21 

4
1

3
 

45
0 

3
9

7
 

45
0 

30
 

45
0 

3
2

 

45
0 

45
0 

34
 

45
0 

3
5

 

P
a
g

e
 1

 o
f 

3 



M
il

e 
st

o
n

e
 r

e
p

o
rt

 2
3

-1
2

-2
0

2
1

.x
ls

x
 

E
ar

th
 w

or
k.

 
B

ri
ck

 w
or

k.
 

F
in

al
 

T
o

ta
l 

C
om

po
un

d 

V
al

ue
 o

f 

fo
ot

in
g. 

pl
in

th
. 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
2 

co
at

s 
fi

ni
sh

in
g 

an
d 

pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f 
R

R
C

. s
la

b
s+

w
al

l &
 sit

e 
le

ve
lli

ng
 

w
or

k 
do

ne
 

R
at

e 
p

er
 s

lt
 

co
n

tr
ac

t 
v

al
u

e 

4
5

0
 

T
yp

e 
(2

. 
3.

 
W

or
k 

st
ar

t 

W
o

rk
 d

o
n

e
 

ha
nd

ov
ee

r 
he

ad
 r

oo
m

 
pl

as
te

rin
g 

S
B

U
/ 

d
a
te

 
co

lu
m

n
l 

S 
N

o 
36

 
37

 

V
il

la
 n

o-
4

B
IK

) 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

38
 

4
5

0
 

39
 

45
0 

4
0

 

45
0 

4 

45
0 

42
 

45
0 

43
 

4
5

0
 

4
4

 

45
0 

45
 

45
0 

46
 

|47
 

48
 

|49
 

S0
 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

54
 

45
0 

55
 

56
 

57
 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

8 

45
0 

59
 

60
 

61
 

62
 

63
 

64
 

65
 

66
 

67
 

68
 

69
 

|70
 

45
0 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 b

y:
 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

ah
am

e 
45

0 
4

5
0

 
Pr

oj
ec

t 
M

an
ag

er
/E

ng
99

. 
KA

DA
KI

A &
 M
OD

I H
OU

SIN
G 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

71
 

4
5

0
 

72
 

4
5

0
 

4
5

0
 

4
5

0

5 

4
5

0
 

76
 

P
ag

e 
2 

o
f 

3 



M
il

e 
st

o
n

e
 r

e
p

o
rt

 2
3

-1
2

-2
0

2
1

.x
ls

x
 

Br
ick

 w
or

k. 
ar

th
 w

or
k.

 
fo

ot
in

g.
 

pl
in

th
 

F
in

al
 

T
ot

al
 

co
m

po
un

d 
R

R
C

. 
sl

ab
s 

+
 

w
al

l 
&

 
si

te
 

lev
ell

in
g 

C
o

n
st

ru
ct

io
n

 
V

al
u

e 
o

f 
fi

ni
sh

in
g 

an
d 

p
er

ce
n

ta
g

e 
o

f 

w
or

k 
do

ne
 

2 
c
o

a
ts

 

R
al

e 
p

e
r 

si
t 

c
o

n
tr

a
c
t 

v
a
lu

e
 

4
5

0
 

W
o

rk
 s

ta
rt

 

w
o

rk
 d

o
n

e
 

T
yp

e 
(2

. 
3,.

 
V

il
la

 n
o-

 
4

B
IK

) 
h

an
d

o
v

er
 

h
ea

d
 r

o
o

m
 

pl
as

te
ri

ng
 

SB
U

A
 A

 
d

at
e 

co
lu

m
n

l 
S

I N
o

 

78
 

4
5

0
 

9 

45
0 

80
 

4 
8T

 

4
5

0
 

8
2

 

4
5

0
 

4
5

0
 

8
4

 

4
5

0
 

85
 

45
0 

45
0 

87
 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

S9
 

45
0 

90
 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

94
 

4
5

0
 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 b

y:
 

4
5

0
 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

8 

4
5

0
 

99
 

45
0 

Pr
oj

ec
t 

M
an

ag
er

/E
ng

g.
 

KA
DA

NI
A 

&
 M

OD
I H

OU
SI

NG
B|

10
0 

10
1 

10
2 

10
3 

10
4 

10
5 

10
6 

10
7 

10
8 

|10
9 

1
1

0
 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

45
0 

45
0 

4
5

0
 

44
4 

3.
31

1.
19

2 
2.9

58
.24

8 
1

0
0

 
T0

0 
9

8
 

10
0 

T
ot

al
 

7.
76

0 

P
ag

e 
3 

o
f 

3 



A
n

x
 

-
E

2
 

-
w

o
r
k

d
o

n
e

&
 

b
il

ie
d

 

|A
nn

ex
ur

e
-

E
2 

-

w
or

k 
co

m
pl

et
ed

 a
nd

 b
il

l 
ra

is
ed

 -
se

nd
 o

n
 
th

e 
la

st
 S

at
ur

da
y 

o
f 

th
e 

m
o

n
th

. 
N

am
e 

of
 co

nt
ra

ct
or

 
Co

m
pa

ny
 n

am
e: 

P
ro

je
ct

 n
am

e:
 

D
at

e:
 

N
ot

c:
 

E
nl

er
 v

la
ue

 I
 i

f 
w

or
k 

is
 co

m
pl

et
ed

 a
n

d
 b

il
le

d.
 E

nt
er

 0
 o

th
en

vi
se

. 
T

h
is

 st
at

em
en

t m
us

t m
at

ch
 b

ill
in

g 
da

ta
ba

se
. 

K
A

D
A

K
IA

 &
 M

O
D

I 
Ii

O
U

S
IN

G
 

B
L

O
O

M
D

A
L

E
 

29
-1

2-
20

21
 

20
 

10
 

10
0 

2
0

 
R

a
le

 
Fi

na
l 

Ea
rth

 w
or

k.
 

Br
ick

 w
or

k.
 

fin
ish

in
g 

T
ot

al
 

co
m

p
o

u
n

d
 

R
R

C
. 

sl
ab

s+
 

w
al

l 
&

 s
it

e 
lo

ol
in

g.
 

V
al

ue
 o

f 
A

d
v

an
ce

 
A

d
v

an
ce

 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

2 
c
o

a
ts

 
an

d
 

pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f 
T

y
p

e 
(2

. 
3.

 
V

il
la

 n
o.

 4
B

H
K

) _
 

Ty
pe

 
Ty

pe
 

T
y

p
e 

C
 

T
yp

e C
 

W
or

k 
st

ar
t 

pl
in

th
. 

P
ai

d
 

ad
ju

st
ed

 
pl

as
te

rin
g 

ha
nd

ov
er

 
w

or
k 

do
ne

 
9

0
 

R
at

e 
pe

r s
tt

 
4

5
0

 
G

S
T

 c
on

tra
ct

 v
al

ue
 

W
or

k 
do

ne
 

92
7.

12
6 

he
ad

ro
om

le
ve

lli
ng

 
S

B
U

 
U

A
 

d
at

e 
10

-J
un

-2
0 

S 
N

o
 

co
lu

m
nl

 
18

 
I.

0
3

0
.1

4
0

 
22

 
C

 
19

40
 

9
0

 
45

0 
18

 
I.

03
0.

14
0 

92
7.

12
6 

2
3

 
C

 
19

40
 

10
-J

un
-2

0 

4.
54

5 
45

0 
18

 
1.

03
0.

14
0 

4
6

.8
1

9
,8

6
3

 
2

4
 

19
40

 
10

-A
pr

-1
9 

10
0 

10
0 

18
 

1.
03

0.
14

0 
46

.8
19

.8
63

 
4

5
4

5
 

45
0 

25
 

1
9

4
0

 
19

-M
ar

-1
9 

10
0 

10
0 

4
5

0
 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

3
8

4
 

45
0 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

10
 

4
5

0
 

1
8

 

45
0 

18
 

12
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

3 

4
5

0
 

18
 

4 

4
5

0
 

18
 

5 

4
5

0
 

18
 

16
 

45
0 

8 
C

er
tif

ie
d 

by
: 

18
 

I7
 

45
0 

8 

45
0 

8 
9 

45
0 

8 
a
a
z
m

d
 

20
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

45
0 

8 
Pr

oj
ec

t 
M

an
ag

er
/E

ng
g.

 
K

A
D

A
K

IA
 &

 M
OD

I 
H

O
U

SI
N

G
 

4
5

0
 

8 

4
5

0
 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

45
0 

I8
 

45
0 

8 
21 

41
3 

|8
 

4
5

0
 

8 
9 

3
9

7
 

8 
30

 

45
0 

8 
3

| 

4
5

0
 

18
 

45
0 

8 

4
5

0
 

8 
4

5
0

 
8 

P
a
g

e
 1

 o
f3

 



A
n

x
 

E2
 

w
o

rk
 d

o
n

e
 &

 b
il

le
d 

F
in

al
 

E
ar

th
 w

or
k.

 
B

ri
ck

 w
o

rk
. 

fin
ish

in
g 

T
ot

al
 

A
dv

an
ce

 
A

d
v

an
ce

 

co
m

po
un

d 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

V
al

u
e 

o
f 

fo
ot

in
g.

 

ad
ju

st
ed

 

p
er

ce
n

ta
g

e 
o

f 

w
or

k 
d

o
n

e 

2 
co

al
s 

an
d 

P
ai

d
 

R
R

C
. 

sl
ab

s 
w

al
l 

&
 s

it
e 

G
S

T
 

co
n

tr
ac

t 
v

al
u

e 
w

o
rk

 d
o

n
e 

W
or

k 
st

ar
t 

pl
in

th
. 

R
at

e
p

er
sf

i

T
yp

e 
(2

. 
3,.

 
V

il
la

 n
o.

 
4B

H
K

) 
h

an
d

o
v

er
 

he
ad

 r
oo

m
 

le
ve

lli
ng

 p
la

st
er

in
g

 
18

 

S 
No

 
S

B
U

A
 

d
at

e 
c
o

lu
m

n
l 

4
5

0
 

4
5

0
 

3
6

 

4
5

0
 

8 

45
0 

8 

4
5

0
 

8 

5
9

 

45
0 

18
 

40
 

5
0

 
18

 
50

 
18

 
5

0
 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

5
0

 
18

 

5 

18
 

5
0

 

+6
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

47
 

45
0 

18
 

45
0 

18
 

19
 

5
0

 
18

 

50
 

45
0 

18
 

45
0 

18
 

45
0 

18
 

45
0 

18
 

4 

45
0 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

S6
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

58
 

18
 

4
5

0
 | 

45
0 

59 

18
 

C
er

ti
fi

ed
 b

y:
 

45
0 

18
 

61
 

50
 

18
 

h
a
m

a
 

Pr
oj

ec
t 

M
an

ag
er

/E
ng

g.
 

KA
DA

KI
A &

 M
OD

I H
OU

SIN
G 

62
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

|63
 

4
5

0
 

8 

64
 

4
5

0
 

8 
5

0
 

T8
 

66
6 

67
 

68
 

45
0 

8 
4

5
0

 
18

 
45

0 
8 

69
 

45
0 

18
 

70
 

4
5

0
 

8 

71
 

45
0 

8 

4
5

0
 

18
 

73
 

45
0 

18
 

7
4

 

45
0 

18
 

75
 

4
5

0
 

1
8

 

76
 

77
 

P
a
g

e
 2

 o
f 

3 



A
nx

 
E2

 
w

o
rk

 d
o

n
e
 &

 b
il

le
d 

B
ri

ck
 w

or
k.

 
F'

in
al

 
Fa

rn
h 

w
or

k.
 

lin
ish

in
g 

T
ol

al
 

c
O

m
p

o
u

n
d

 

w
al

l 
&

 s
it

e 
fo

ot
in

g.
 

C
o

n
st

ru
ct

io
n

 
V

al
ue

 o
f 

A
dv

an
ce

e 
A

d
v

a
n

c
e
 

R
R

C
. 

sl
ab

s 
2 

c
o

ls
 

an
d 

p
er

ce
n

ta
g

e 
o

f 

ad
ju

st
ed

 

T
yp

e 
(2

. 
3.

 
W

or
k 

st
ar

t 
p

li
n

t.
 

P
ai

d
 

R
al

e 
p

er
 s

ft
 

45
0 

G
S

T
 

C
o

n
tr

ac
t 

v
a
lu

e
 

w
o

rk
 d

o
n

e
 

le
ve

lli
ng

 
pl

as
ter

in
g 

h
an

d
o

v
er

 
w

o
rk

 d
o

n
e 

N
o

 
V

il
la

 n
o

. 
4

B
H

K
) 

S
B

U
A

 
d

at
e 

co
lu

m
n

l 
h

ea
d

 r
o

o
m

 

18
 

/8
 

4
5

0
 

8 
/9

 

4
5

0
 

8 
8

0
 

4
5

0
 

8 

4
5

0
 

S2
 

0 
8 

45
0 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

8
6

 

50
 

8 

5
0

 
8 

88
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

18
 

89
 

90
 

91
 

4
5

0
 

4
5

0
 

8 

4
5

0
 

8 

+
5

0
 

18
 

3 

45
0 

18
 

18
 

94
 

95
 

96
 

97
 

4
5

0
 

C
er

tif
ie

d 
by

: 
18

 
4

5
0

 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

18
 

4
5

0
 

98
 

99
 

10
0 

10
1 

|10
2 

|10
3 

|10
4 

10
5 

10
6 

10
7 

10
8 

45
0 

18
 

Pr
oj

ec
t 

M
an

ag
er

/E
ng

g.
 

K
A

D
A

K
IA

 &
 M

O
D

I 
HO

US
IN

G 
4

5
0

 

4
5

0
 

18
 

4
5

0
 

45
0 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

45
0 

18
 

45
0 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

45
0 

18
 

4
5

0
 

18
 

T0
9 

4.
12

0.
56

0 
95

.49
3.9

78
 

1
0

 
20

2 
84

 
4

4
9

 
T8

 
7.

76
0 

20
2 

I 
o

ta
l 

P
ag

e 
3 

o
f 

3 



Anx- F-Summary of accounts 

Annexure - F- Summary of accounts -send on the last Saturday of the month. 

Name of contractor 

Company name: 
Project name: 

Date 

Vasanthi construction 
Kadakia & modi housing 
Bloomdale 

29-12-2021 

Summary of credits 
Work completed & billed 

Unbilled amount 

Amount 
95,493,978 
2.958,248 

S No 

Mobilization advand paid 
Payment for increase in rate form 

Payment for increase in rate form 

Other credits 
Club house - billed value 

Club house - unbilled value approx. 
9 

T0 

Toiai A 98.452.226 
S No 

Amount 
Summary of debits 
Mobilization advance adjusted 
Amount paid 
Other debits 

1 

2 

9 

0 

Total B 
Net payable to contractor (A-B) 98.452.226 

Certified by: 

Cataa 
Project Manager/Engg. 

KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING 
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